
$4,995,000 - 5805 Mait Lane, Edina
MLS® #6467714 

$4,995,000
5 Bedroom, 10.00 Bathroom, 10,368 sqft
Residential on 1.05 Acres

Rolling Green Sec 2, Edina, MN

With high ceilings, great attention to detail, and
spectacular south-facing views, this one-owner
Rolling Green home, built by Steiner &
Koppelman and remodeled by TEA2 Design,
takes great advantage of its gorgeous pond
facing site and includes a beautiful pool with
expansive terracing and cabana. Main level
public rooms open to additional terracing,
including the delightful dining room terrace and
rear terrace off the great room. Main level
includes living room, center island kitchen,
breakfast room, library/office, family room and
stunning barrel vaulted porch. Private
office/guest quarters over garage includes wet
bar & Â¾ bath. There are four en suite BRs on
the 2nd floor, including the primary suite with
fireplace and sitting area. The walkout lower
level with Wirsbo in-floor heat includes a 5th
BR, amusement room with bar & aquarium,
billiards, wine cellar, media room, exercise
room & spa. Tremendous amenities
throughout.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 6467714

Price $4,995,000

Sold Price $4,450,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 10.00

Full Baths 4



Half Baths 2

Square Footage 10,368

Acres 1.05

Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 5805 Mait Lane

Subdivision Rolling Green Sec 2

City Edina

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55436

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Driveway - Other Surface, Floor Drain, Garage Door
Opener, Heated Garage, Insulated Garage

Waterfront Pond

Has Pool Yes

Pool Below Ground, Heated, Outdoor Pool

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Central Vacuum, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Double Oven, Dryer, Exhaust Fan, Humidifier, Gas Water Heater, Water
Filtration System, Microwave, Other, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Softener Owned, Wine Cooler

Heating Forced Air, Radiant Floor, Radiant

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 6

Exterior

Lot Description Many Trees

Roof Shake, Age Over 8 Years, Age 8 Years or Less

Construction Brick/Stone



School Information

District Edina

Additional Information

Days on Market 369

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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